LUMEN POWERTM
ELECTRONIC DIMMABLE TRANSFORMER
Lumenpower electronic transformer LP-60MD is a small 60 watt transformer that
works well with our Lumenflexx tape light and strip light, the LP-60MD is a great
transformer to use for small areas in dry and damp locations.
Phone: 1 (877) 885-4832 / E-fax: 1 (877) 885-4832
Email: info@litecolighting.com
Designed in California
Liteco Lighting Inc. retains the right to modify the design of our products
at any time as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
LP-60MD
WATTAGE:
INPUT POWER:
WARRANTY:
- Dimmable with ELV type Dimmers
- Works well with LED MR16, LED Tape and Strip Light
- Rated IP65
- Maximum Casing Temperature 194 F
- Suitable for damp and dry locations
60 Watts
12 V DC or 24 V DC
2 to 3 years
SPECIFICATION
MODEL:
VOLTAGE:
WATTAGE:
LP
12 (12V) / 24 (24V)
60 (60 watts)
MD
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: LP1260MD
LP
60
MD
Product Model Number
Job Name / Location
Type, Quote
EL EC TR O N I C  D I MMA BL E  TR AN S FO R ME R
RATINGS
FEATURES
✓ Compact size, can be easily hidden
✓ Available in 12 Volt and 24 Volt
✓ Operates quietly when dimming
✓ Minimum load is not required
✓ Class 2
✓ Auto- Reset, short Circuit, Overload and thermal Protection
UL RATED
DIMMABLE
DIMENSIONS
2.6”
1.29”
.83”
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LTF Drivers Dimmer Compatibility List V2
Revised 12/20/21
Page 1 of 3
LTF Drivers Dimmer Compatibility List
Dimmer brand: Lutron, Crestron, Leviton
1 Lutron DIVA CL DVCL-153P-WH
2 Lutron DIVA ELV DVELV-303P
3 Lutron Home Works HQRD-6A
4 Lutron Home Works HQRD-6NA
5 Leviton Model 6615
6 Leviton Model 6672
7 Leviton Model 6674/IPL06
8 Leviton Model IPE04
9 Leviton Model IPI06
10 Leviton Model VP106
11 Leviton Model VPE04
12 Leviton Model VPM06
13 Leviton Model VRE04
14 Leviton Model VRM10
15 Lutron MAESTRO MRF2-6ELV-120-WH
16 Lutron NOVA T NTELV-600-WH
17 Lutron NOVA NVELV-600-WH
18 Lutron SKYLARK SELV-600-WH
19 Lutron MRF2-6ELV-120-WH
20 Lutron Vierti VTELV-600-XXX
21 Lutron NOVA T NTELV-300
22 Lutron MAESTRO MAELV-600
23 Lutron MAESTRO MSCELV-600M
24 Lutron MAESTRO IR MIRELV-600
25 Lutron MAESTRO WIRELESS MRF2-6ELV-120
Dimmer Compatible for LP-60MD
Email: sales@litecolighting.com  |  Phone: 1 (877)-885-4832  |  Website: www.litecolighting.com
Dimmer Compatible for LP-60MD
Email: sales@litecolighting.com  |  Phone: 1 (877)-885-4832  |  Website: www.litecolighting.comP: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LTF Drivers Dimmer Compatibility List V2
Revised 12/20/21
Page 2 of 3
26 Skylark Contour CTELV-303P
27 Skylark SELV-300P
28 CRESTON CLS-C6
29 CRESTON CLS-C6M
30 CRESTON CLS-C6EX
31 CRESTON CLS-C6MEX
32 CRESTON CLS-C6MRF
33 CRESTON CLS-C6RF
34 CRESTON CLS-EXP-DIM
35 CRESTON CLS-EXP-DIMU
36 CRESTON CLX-1DIM4
37 CRESTON CLX-1DIM8
38 CRESTON CLX-2DIM2
39 CRESTON CLX-2DIM8
40 CRESTON CLX-1DELV4
41 CRESTON DIN-1DIM4
42 CRESTON DIN-1DIMU4
43 CRESTON CLW-DIMEX-E
44 CRESTON CLW-DIMEX-P
45 CRESTON CLW-DIMSWEX-E
46 CRESTON CLW-DIMSWEX-P
47 CRESTON P-DIMEX
48 CRESTON GLX-DIM6
49 CRESTON GLXX-2DIM8
50 CRESTON CLW-DELVEX-E
51 CRESTON CLW-DELVEX-P
52 Lutron Diva 0-10V DVSTV
53 Lutron Diva 0-10V DVTV
Dimmer Compatible for LP-60MD
Email: sales@litecolighting.com  |  Phone: 1 (877)-885-4832  |  Website: www.litecolighting.com
P: +1 (847) 498-5832   F: (773) 337-5628   E: LTFsales@ltftechnology.com
11966 Oak Creek Pkwy. Unit H, Huntley, IL 60142 U.S.A.  |  LTFtechnology.com
© LTF, L.L.C. All Rights Reserved.
LTF Drivers Dimmer Compatibility List V2
Revised 12/20/21
Page 3 of 3
54 Leviton IP710
55 Leviton DS710
56 Leviton DD710
57 Crestron CLX-2DIMFLV8
58 Crestron DIN-4DIMFLV4
59 Crestron CLS-EXP-DIMFLV
60 Crestron GLX-DIMFLV8